WASHINGTON STATE Office of the

@ [UNIVERSITY Registrar
v

MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar
DATE: March 27, 2015

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, April 2nd, in Lighty 403 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate
committee members with primary review responsibility.

85| CSCltem  Course Course CSC
gg Number SUBJECT Number Member Action Requested CSC Notes
&
077 HD 405 (PK) New course. Going through Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed
UCORE processing for 10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp
[CAPS] designator first. request pulled. Hold new course
processing for UCORE review.

270 VIT ENOL 497 (CE) New course Added to 2/12/2015 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

271 VIT ENOL 499 (CE) New course Added to 2/12/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

288 ENVR SCI 483 (SW) New course Added to 2/19/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015; 3/26/15: Hold for
department clarification.

PO Box 641035, Pullman, WA 99164-1035
509-335-5346 | Fax: 509-335-7823 | registrar@wsu.edu | registrar.wsu.edu



330

352

356

363

364

367

368

369

FOR LANG

NURS

ENGLISH

ED PSYCH

ED PSYCH

BIOLOGY

EE

CPTE

410

456

575

576

485

(FMR)

(ME)

(XN)

(PK)

(PK)

(SW)

(FMR)

(FMR)

Increase credit: Make
repeatable for max 6 hrs.
UCORE Committee approved
2/9/2015.

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Nursing

Add Writing in the Major [M]
Requirement. Sent to All-
University Writing Committee
for [M] review.

New course

New course

New course. Requesting
UCORE [CAPS] designation.
UC approved for [CAPS]
3/24/2015.

Revise Certification
Requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Electrical
Engineering

Revise Certification
Requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Computer
Engineering

Added to 3/5/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda. Discussed
3/26/15. Hold for Department
clarification.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda. Hold for

Writing Committee approval.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 4/2/15 agenda.

Added to 4/2/15 agenda.

Added to 4/2/15 agenda.



370 EE (FMR)  Revise requirements for minor | Added to 4/2/15 agenda.
in Electrical Engineering.




