

Office of the **Registrar**

MEMORANDUM

- TO: Catalog Subcommittee
- FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar
- DATE: March 27, 2015
- SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, April 2nd, in Lighty 403 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate committee members with primary review responsibility.

CSC Item Number	<u>Course</u> <u>SUBJECT</u>	<u>Course</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>CSC</u> <u>Member</u>	Action Requested	CSC Notes
077	H D	405	(PK)	New course. Going through UCORE processing for [CAPS] designator first.	Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed 10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp request pulled. Hold new course processing for UCORE review.
270	VIT ENOL	497	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/2015 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
271	VIT ENOL	499	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
288	ENVR SCI	483	(SW)	New course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015; 3/26/15: Hold for department clarification.

330	FOR LANG	410	(FMR)	Increase credit: Make repeatable for max 6 hrs. UCORE Committee approved 2/9/2015.	Added to 3/5/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
352	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Nursing	Added to 3/12/15 agenda. Discussed 3/26/15. Hold for Department clarification.
356	ENGLISH	456	(XN)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to All- University Writing Committee for [M] review.	Added to 3/12/15 agenda. Hold for Writing Committee approval.
363	ED PSYCH	575	(PK)	New course	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
364	ED PSYCH	576	(PK)	New course	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
367	BIOLOGY	485	(SW)	New course. Requesting UCORE [CAPS] designation. UC approved for [CAPS] 3/24/2015.	Added to 4/2/15 agenda.
368	ЕЕ		(FMR)	Revise Certification Requirements for Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering	Added to 4/2/15 agenda.
369	CPT E		(FMR)	Revise Certification Requirements for Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering	Added to 4/2/15 agenda.

(FMR)